Welcome to

Milnathort
Golf Club

Bar & Food Menu

1910

10% Discount for Members.
Social Membership £20 per
annum, please ask a member
of staff for more info.




Breakfast served until 11.30am

Full Scottish Breakfast £8.95
Two rashers of bacon, link and
lorne sausage, eggs (poached,
fried or scrambled), haggis, black
pudding, tattie scone, beans &
toast

Morning Roll £3.30 (served all day)
Fresh white floured roll with choice
of filling; bacon, link sausage,

lorne sausage, haggis, black
pudding, fried, scrambled or
poached eqgg. Extra fillings 80p
each

Eggs on Toast £3.70

Two toasted slices of white or
brown bread with choice of fried,
scrambled or poached egg

Toast £1.75
Two toasted slices of white or
brown bread with butter & jam

Hot Drinks

Mug of Tea or Coffee £1.33

Pot of tea (for one) £1.55
Breakfast, fruit, lemon & ginger or
Earl Grey

Machine Coffee £1.50
Americano, white, cappuccino,
latte, mocha, espresso. All
available in decafe

Cafetiere £2.17

Small Plates

Soup of the Day £4.00

Served with choice of morning roll,
white or brown bread

Sandwiches & Toasties

Choice of fillings,; cheese; cheese
savoury; ham’ tuna mayo (extra
20p); chicken mayo; egg mayo;
coronation chicken; BBQ chicken;
bacon, cranberry & brie; BLT

Filled Morning Roll £3.75
White or Brown Bloomer £5.95

Combo with Today’s Soup of the
Day for an extra £2

Seasonal Salad £7.50
Ask your server for today’s
seasonal salad

Sides

Chips £2.50
Cheesy Chips £3.50

Bakery

Please see selection of cakes &
sweet treats homemade by Angela
& John



Main Plates

Jacket Potatoes £7.95

Cheese; beans; chicken mayo,; tuna mayo (extra 20p); coronation chicken;
BBQ chicken; egg mayo; prawn marie rose (extra 20p), coleslaw

Served with a side salad

MGC Club Sandwich £8.95
Three slices of toast, layers of chicken mayo, bacon & salad. Served with
chips.

Fish & Chips £12.95/Kids £5.50
Breaded or battered haddock served with peas, tartare sauce, & lemon

Scampi & Chips £12.25/Kids £4.95
Served with side salad, tartare sauce & lemon

Steak Burger £6.95

Halloumi Burger, with chilli jam £6.95
Breaded Chicken Burger, with mayo £6.95
All served on a brioche bun, lettuce & tomato
Add bacon, cheese, brie, onion, haggis for 80p
Add chips for £2.00

Scotch Pie £7.50
Served with chips & beans

Macaroni Cheese £7.50/Kids £4.50
Served with garlic bread & salad

Chicken Balti & Naan £11.50
Served with rice & mango chutney

Desserts
Please ask your server for today’s desserts.



Please inform your server of any dietary requirements.

Wine & Prosecco

White Wine

Isla Negra Sauvignon Blanc

Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio

Jack Rabbit Sauvingon Blanc

Yarra Creek Chardonnay

Rose Wine
Casillero del Diablo Rose

Red Wine

Jam Shed Shiraz
Jack Rabbit Merlot
Campo Viejo Rioja

Prosecco
Rosini

Beer & Cider

Cans & Bottles
Tennents

Belhaven 80 Shillings
Deuchers Pale Ale
Peroni

Corona

Guinness

Magners

Kopparberg Mixed fruit

75cl Bottle

£16.50

£16.00

£18.00

£16.50
£16.00

75cl
£22.00

330ml

£3.75
£3.75

187mils

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.25
£4.50
£4.50

200mls
£6.25

Pint

£3.80
£4.95
£4.25

£4.95
£4.25
£4.95




Spirits (25ml measure) Alcohol Free

Black Bottle Whisky £2.75 Erdinger £3.50
Jura 10 year £3.50 Heineken 00 £2.80
Glenlivet £3.95 Kopparberg Mixed
Glenfiddich £3.95 Fruit £4.25
Captain Morgans
Spiced £2.75 Softs
Jack Daniels £2.95 Coke £1.05
Brandy £2.75 Diet Coke £1.95
Smlrnoff £2.75 Irn Bru £1.95
Bacar.dl ) £2.75 Lemonade £1.80
Premium G_m £3.75 Ginger Beer £1.60
Gordons Gin £2.75 .
) ) Appletiser £1.75
Gordons Pink Gin £2.75 Fruit Juice % £1.50
Fruit Juice Pint £2.50
Tonic/Slimline £1.50
Soda Water £1.50

Cordial £0.30



Bar Menu
Available when the kitchen is closed

Morning Roll £3.30

Fresh white floured roll with choice of filling; bacon, link sausage, lorne
sausage. Extra fillings 80p each

Sandwiches, Toasties & Rolls

Choice of filling; Ham, cheese, ham & cheese, cheese & onion, eqg mayo, tuna
mayo, (extra 20p), cheese savoury

Bloomer £5.50

Roll £3.75

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements.



