Welcome to Milnathort Golf Club

Bar & Food Menu



10% Discount for Members. Social Membership £20 per annum, please ask a member of staff for more info.



Breakfast served until 11.30am

Full Scottish Breakfast £8.95

Two rashers of bacon, link and lorne sausage, eggs (poached, fried or scrambled), haggis, black pudding, tattie scone, beans & toast

Morning Roll £3.30 (served all day)
Fresh white floured roll with choice
of filling; bacon, link sausage,
lorne sausage, haggis, black
pudding, fried, scrambled or
poached egg. Extra fillings 80p
each

Eggs on Toast £3.70

Two toasted slices of white or brown bread with choice of fried, scrambled or poached egg

Toast £1.75

Two toasted slices of white or brown bread with butter & jam

Hot Drinks

Mug of Tea or Coffee £1.33 Pot of tea (for one) £1.55

Breakfast, fruit, lemon & ginger or Earl Grey

Machine Coffee £1.50

Americano, white, cappuccino, latte, mocha, espresso. All available in decafe

Cafetiere £2.17

Small Plates

Soup of the Day £4.00

Served with choice of morning roll, white or brown bread

Sandwiches & Toasties

Choice of fillings; cheese; cheese savoury; ham' tuna mayo (extra 20p); chicken mayo; egg mayo; coronation chicken; BBQ chicken; bacon, cranberry & brie; BLT

Filled Morning Roll £3.75
White or Brown Bloomer £5.95

Combo with Today's Soup of the Day for an extra £2

Seasonal Salad £7.50

Ask your server for today's seasonal salad

Sides

Chips £2.50 Cheesy Chips £3.50

Bakery

Please see selection of cakes & sweet treats homemade by Angela & John



Main Plates

Jacket Potatoes £7.95

Cheese; beans; chicken mayo; tuna mayo (extra 20p); coronation chicken; BBQ chicken; egg mayo; prawn marie rose (extra 20p), coleslaw Served with a side salad

MGC Club Sandwich £8.95

Three slices of toast, layers of chicken mayo, bacon & salad. Served with chips.

Fish & Chips £12.95/Kids £5.50

Breaded or battered haddock served with peas, tartare sauce, & lemon

Scampi & Chips £12.25/Kids £4.95

Served with side salad, tartare sauce & lemon

Steak Burger £6.95

Halloumi Burger, with chilli jam £6.95
Breaded Chicken Burger, with mayo £6.95

All served on a brioche bun, lettuce & tomato Add bacon, cheese, brie, onion, haggis for 80p Add chips for £2.00

Scotch Pie £7.50

Served with chips & beans

Macaroni Cheese £7.50/Kids £4.50

Served with garlic bread & salad

Chicken Balti & Naan £11.50

Served with rice & mango chutney

Desserts

Please ask your server for today's desserts.



Please inform your server of any dietary requirements.

Wine & Prosecco

	75cl Bottle	187mls
White Wine		
Isla Negra Sauvignon Blanc	£16.50	
Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio	£16.00	£4.50
Jack Rabbit Sauvingon Blanc		£4.50
Yarra Creek Chardonnay		£4.50
Rose Wine		
Casillero del Diablo Rose	£18.00	
Red Wine		
Jam Shed Shiraz	£16.50	£4.25
Jack Rabbit Merlot	£16.00	£4.50
Campo Viejo Rioja		£4.50
Prosecco	75cl	200mls
Rosini	£22.00	£6.25
Beer & Cider		
Cans & Bottles	330ml	Pint
Tennents		£3.80
Belhaven 80 Shillings		£4.95
Deuchers Pale Ale		£4.25
Peroni	£3.75	
Corona	£3.75	
Guinness		£4.95
Magners		£4.25
Kopparberg Mixed fruit		£4.95



Spirits (25ml measure) Black Bottle Whisky Jura 10 year Glenlivet Glenfiddich Captain Morgans	£2.75 £3.50 £3.95 £3.95	Alcohol Free Erdinger Heineken 00 Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	£3.50 £2.80 £4.25
Spiced Jack Daniels Brandy Smirnoff Bacardi Premium Gin Gordons Gin Gordons Pink Gin	£2.75 £2.95 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £3.75 £2.75 £2.75	Softs Coke Diet Coke Irn Bru Lemonade Ginger Beer Appletiser Fruit Juice ½ Fruit Juice Pint Tonic/Slimline Soda Water Cordial	£1.95 £1.95 £1.80 £1.60 £1.75 £1.50 £2.50 £1.50 £1.50 £0.30



Bar Menu Available when the kitchen is closed

Morning Roll £3.30

Fresh white floured roll with choice of filling; bacon, link sausage, lorne sausage. Extra fillings 80p each

Sandwiches, Toasties & Rolls

Choice of filling; Ham, cheese, ham & cheese, cheese & onion, egg mayo, tuna mayo, (extra 20p), cheese savoury

Bloomer £5.50

Roll £3.75

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements.